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

Over 7300 square feet of spacloul 
living for that extra large fam­ 
ily. Two baths. Tremendous rear 
den or family room, at least 32* 
24 feet with extra kitchen facil­ 
ities You have to see. it to be­ 
lieve II and the price Is only 
»23,950. FR 1-353V

$1

NO DOWN 
33. MONTH

VfTERANS A beautiful three 
bedroom, I 1 * hath home with 
bullt-lni, forced air heat, wall to 
wall carpets throughout. Asking 
only $19,995 $113 month pays 
everything FR 1-9277.

TWO EXTRAS
But very Important ones Indeed 
»lnce to many homes do not have 
them. This Is an extra large 
three bedroom home with 1 ' « 
baths. In exceptional location. 
THE TWO EXTRAS forced air 
heat and bullt-lnt. Asking 122,950. 
FR 1-9222

SOUTHWOOD 
NO DOWN

C.I., VETERANS, would you buv 
a clean, sharp three bedroom 
Southwood home with l'< baths, 
gorgeous carpets, drapes, pallo, 
nothing down but closing costs?? 
FR I-9M2.

SACRIFICE - CENTRAL TOR­ 
RANCE. Custom built provincial 
home - Three bedrooms, family 
room, I'-i baths. Two fireplaces, 
forced air heat, carpeting, bulll- 
Ins, dishwasher. $29,950   WOOO 
down.

R-3 CORNER. Has nice two bed­ 
room house. Hardwood, tile, dis­ 
posal. Two car garage. $16,950.

THREE BEDROOM, l'« Bath, 
house. On corner. (In Torrance). 
Extra large living room with fire­ 
place. Forced air heat. Two car 
garage. «2,950.-$2,295 down.

SOUTH TORRANCE Beautiful 
well built three bedroom and 
family room home. Like new. Has 
Px baths, built Ins, tile, hard­ 
wood, fireplace and- screened in 
covered pallo. $27,250.

IT'S 

HERE

We Buy, Sell and Exchange Equities

TIME
REALTORS

FR 1-3535 FR 8-9222 | 
3559 Torrance Blvd. 5143 Calle Mayor |

Frances
Real Estate 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

(Naxt to Post Office; (At Pacific f.oast Highway)

WESTFIELD 
ROLLING HILLS 

REDUCED PRICE
Hanrh style three bedrooms on 
', acre house lot New carpet- 
Ing and drapes throughout Newly 
painted Interior and exterior, 
fireplace Forced air heating. 
Lovely tree lined street Near 
Oaople Grey School. Priced to 
Mil at f32,JOO immediate pos 
Mtilon. See and submit down.

DAVID DAWES 
REALTY

^__DA 9-7559

$495 
DOWN

 uvt thlf lovely three bedroom 
home In Gardena area. Hat extra 
l«rge kitchen, tervlce porch, at­ 
tached garage   and - - payments 
like rent Immediate occupancy If 
elasired For appointment to see, 
Cell

_ FA 0-2770
i BFDPOMO home, nothing down,

 10 wk pays for everything In 
eluding taxes, Insur., principal & 
Interest Garage, fenrert v»rit, 
til',* tO SChOOl. C»H »f!i-r A '10
p.m. Wllmlngton.

r F 5  >*'.»

September Specials
$2800 Down 
G.I. Resale

Three bedroom, I 1* bath home. 
In Keftler Knolls, l.aroe healed, 
filtered pool. Lovely landscaping.

FR 8-9338

"Ride o Rocket 
to the Stars" 

23211 EVALYN
land in this three bedroom, n* 
bath home. "Star studded with,

•fr New bull! Ins
•fr Swimming pool !Sx3/ 
fr Carpeting and draperies
 fr Executive model of South- 

wood

FR 8-9338

Excellent Location
Near New Alpha

Beta Market
91 to 148 foot frontage by 150 foot, 
Zoned P J Principals only.

FR 8-9338

Be a Landlord 
$34,950

Two homrv Two bedroom and 
den Two bedroom homr for rent 
Ihg. Separated by fenres Large 
spacious lot 55x239 foot. 2'» car 
garage. Fruit trees.

FR 8-9338

Bright As a 
New Penny 

22105 ELLINWOOD
Lovely 3 bedroom, l^i b«th home 
In Southwood. New screens, built- 
Ins, carpeting and draperies.

FR 8-9338

Real Estate 
Salesmen

Needed In fait growing office. 
Need high caliber personnel. Im­ 
mediate floor time

FR 8-9338

G. I. Resale 
$395 Down

3 Bedrms., 2 Baths
Because this stucco home Is va­ 
cant and needs redecorating In­ 
side, the owner Is very anxious to 
sell I Has hardwood floors, large 
living room and kitchen. War­ 
drobe closets, fenced yard. Pay­ 
ments only 1100 principal and in­ 
terest. Immediate possession. Full 
priC« $15,995 -Hurry!

READY REALTY 

227 W. CARSON 

TE 5-6653 'til 9

$995 DOWN
North Torronce

3 Bdrms. - Den
Fireplace

One of the outstanding homes In i 
the neighborhood. II features dou­ 
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